DQM (ADQM)
1ds_61A04_en_dqm: 290213D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
60A power latching relays DQ-M RELAYS (ADQM)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
1 coil latching 2 coil latching
1 Form A
4.5V DC                                           ADQM1604H                                           ADQM2604H
6V DC                                           ADQM16006                                           ADQM26006
9V DC                                           ADQM16009                                           ADQM26009
12V DC                                           ADQM16012                                           ADQM26012
24V DC                                           ADQM16024                                           ADQM26024
FEATURES
1. Miniature and high capacity
Miniature relay capable of high 60 A
capacity control.